
WHEN EAST MEETS WEST



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

COCKTAIL

155 BAMBOO

 Valdespino Amontillado Tio Diego 15   

 Years, Cream Sherry, Mancino Secco,  

 Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters   

 (Aged in Oriental Bamboo for 1 Month)

175 ORIENTAL BISHOP   

 Ysabel Regina Brandy, Pedro Ximénez  

 Sherry, Sweet Lime, Lemon Juice,  

 Tonka, Angostura Bitters

 

175 HONG KONG LEGEND   

 Elyx Vodka, Lychee, 

 Kuei Hua Chen Chiew, Lime

 

165 THE BLINKER’S 1930   

 Vanilla Infused Vodka, Licor 43, 

 Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry,   

 Pomegranate Syrup, Lemon Juice

165 ROCK & RYE   

 Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Plum, 

 Peach Honey Blossom, Sweet Lime,  

 Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters

185 OLD TOM JULEP   

 Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, 

 Chartreuse Jaune, Elderflower,   

 Champagne, White Nectarine

175 HONEYDEW SOUR   

 Hernö Gin, Honeydew Melon,   

 Cucumber, Bitter Truth Orange Bitters

198 ORIENTAL BOULEVARD   

 Chivas Regal 18 Years, Sazerac Rye, 

 Mancino Rosso Ambratto, Campari,  

 Pomelo, Mandarin

 (Stored in a chilled Clay Pot) 



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

COCKTAIL

165 LEAVE IT TO ME COCKTAIL NO.2   

 Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, 

 Raspberry Soda, Luxardo Maraschino,  

 Lemon Juice

185 PALOMA BRAVA   

 Don Fulano ‘Fuerte’ Blanco Unaged  

 Tequila, Salted Agave, Yuzu, Aloe Vera,  

 Pink Grapefruit Soda

 

175 GENMAICHA PUNCH   

 Genever Gin, Cachaça, 

 Genmaicha Sheep’s Yoghurt, 

 Fresh Lemon Juice

 

175 RUM RUNNER 

 El Dorado Rum 12 Years, 

 Havana Club 3 Years Rum, 

 Cream Sherry, Malted Banana, 

 Fresh Lime Juice

COCKTAIL FLIGHT      

A selection of 3 depending on our mood...

398



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

605 EMERALD BURN        

 Don Julio 1942, Salted Plum, 

 Marie Brizard Brun, Black Olive Dust

805 THE UNION          

 Havana Club Union Rum, Tonka, Bitters

1,555 BESPOKE CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL            

 Gold Flakes, Remy Martin Louis XIII, Dom Pérignon Brut 2006 

DECADENT CONCOCTION



BESPOKE HANDCRAFTED

SPIRITS



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

VODKA

Broadly, vodka is a neutral spirit produced from sugar-bearing materials such as grains, potatoes, 

molasses, beets, and a variety of other plants bottled between 80 and 110 proof. 

Beluga Gold

Cobalte

Elyx

Grey Goose 

GIN

What few realize is that gin, in a simple form, is very much made with the same rules as a vodka infusion 

– it is a neutral spirit with added flavours. 

Anty Gin – Exclusive to Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong

Barr Hill 

Bulldog

Caorunn 

Elephant

Generous   

50ml per shot

495

155

155

155

50ml per shot

955

155

135

155

165

135



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

RUM / RHUM / RON

A distillate based on fermented sugar cane juice, syrup or molasses. Rum can be matured in wooden 

containers.

Appleton Estate 21 Years                             

El Dorado 21 Years 

Havana Club 3 Years

Havana Club Selección de Maestros

RARE SINGLE CASK COLLECTION

Havana Club Union 

HSE Agricole Extra Vieux – Fino & Oloroso Finish 

HSE Agricole Extra Vieux – Islay Finish 

Samaroli Cuba 17 Years 1998 – (260 bottles), Cask #42

Samaroli Jamaica 10 Years 2005 – (340 bottles), Cask #20

   

50ml per shot

595

225

135

155

775

335

335

425

305



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

TEQUILA

Tequila is a product of the sap of a plant known formally as the Weber Blue Agave – named after a 

German botanist who championed its quality as the core of tequila making. 

Don Fulano 3 Years Añejo 

Don Fulano 8 Months Reposado 

Don Fulano ‘Fuerte’ Blanco Unaged

EL JIMADOR COLLECTION

Don Julio 1942 

BOURBON

Bourbon whiskey must contain a minimum of 51% corn, be produced in the United States, be distilled 

at less than 160 proof and be aged for a minimum of two years in newly-charred barrels.

Bookers 6 Years  

Buffalo Trace

Russell’s Reserve 10 Years 

SMALL BATCH COLLECTION

Wild Turkey Master’s Keep

50ml per shot

345

245

145

575

50ml per shot

215

175

155

485



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

RYE WHISKEY

A spirit produced from at least 51% rye, distilled at no more than 160 proof, and aged in charred oak 

barrels at less than 125 proof. 

Bulleit Rye

Willett 6 Years Single Barrel Cask Strength Rye

TENNESSEE

A relative of Bourbon, Tennessee must be made in the state of Tennessee and also be distilled at less 

than 160 proof with a minimum of 51% corn.

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 

   

50ml per shot

145

175

50ml per shot

155



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

SCOTCH WHISKY

Scotch whisky is divided into five distinct categories: single malt, single grain, blended malt (formerly 

called “vatted malt” or “pure malt”), blended grain and blended. 

BLENDED SCOTCH (a blend of 100% grain whisky and malt whisky)

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

BLENDED MALT & GRAIN

Haig Club – Grain 

Sheep Dip – Blended Malt 

SINGLE MALT (100% malted barley, one distillery, different regions, double or triple pot still distillation)

50ml per shot

240

385

145

165

HIGHLAND

Oban 14 Years    

ISLAND

Jura - Isle of Jura 16 Years  

Orkney - Highland Park 12 Years       

Skye - Talisker 10 Years                 

Mull - Tobermory 10 Years             

Arran - The Arran 14 Years   

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12 Years                 

ISLAY

Caol Ila 12 Years   

Lagavulin 12 Years

Smoke Head 18 Years     

SPEYSIDE

Aberlour 16 Years       

The Macallan, Double Cask 12 Years        

The Macallan, Sherry Oak 18 Years           

305

280

160

195

160

195

195

250

450

475

285

175

485



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

SCOTCH WHISKY

SMALL BATCH COLLECTION

Big Peat Small Batch, Islay Blended Malt 

Lagavulin 8 Years, 200th Anniversary, Islay 

Samaroli Bunnahabhain 26 Years, 1989 – (286 bottles), Islay 

Samaroli Linkwood 31 Years, 1984 – (340 bottles), Speyside 

WHISKY FROM AROUND THE WORLD

Amrut Fusion Single Malt - India  

Michel Courvreur Candid Malt Whisky - France 

Slyrs Pedro Ximénez Single Malt - Germany  

Sullivans Cove Single Malt - Australia

50ml per shot

210

175

1,450

1,498

225

395

215

425



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

IRISH WHISKEY

There are two main categories: “single malt” and “blended”, with the same definitions as Scotch. 

John Jameson and Sons Gold Reserve 

Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Single Malt 

JAPANESE WHISKY

Japanese whisky is typically made from malted and un-malted barley.

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries 

Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky

Yamazaki 12 Years

Yamazaki 18 Years 

50ml per shot

145

145

225

50ml per shot

355

175

340

630



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

COGNAC

V.S.O.P. (Very Superior Old Pale) - A minimum of four years aging in the cask for the youngest cognac in 

the blend is required, with the industry average between 10 and 15 years.

XO (Extra Old) - This blend must be older than 10 and a half years.

Delamain Pale & Dry

Delamain Vesper  

Hennessy Paradis

Camus Extra Elegance

Camus Ile de Re Fine Island 

Camus Ile de Re Double Mature

Camus Ile de Re Cliffside Cellar                      

M BAR DISCOVERY COLLECTION

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Richard-Hennessy

Tesseron Extreme

Camus Vintage Petite Champagne  1970

Camus Vintage Petite Champagne  1988        

THE SPIRIT

50ml per shot

265

395

970

965

195

185

285

2,500

2,500

2,500

1,750

1,450



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

ARMAGNAC

Armagnac is actually the oldest type of grape brandy in France, dating back to the early 15th Century. 

Comtes de Lafitte 1963 

RARE SINGLE CASK COLLECTION

Laberdolive 29 Years, 1984, Domaine de Jaurrey Bas-Armagnac  

Laberdolive 40 Years, 1974, Domaine du Pillon Bas-Armagnac   

CALVADOS

An apple brandy from Normandy, where the fruit grows rampant. Calvados is perhaps the most 

famous non-grape fruit brandy in the world. 

CHRISTIAN DROUIN VINTAGE CALVADOS COLLECTION

A.O.C Vintages 1962    

A.O.C Vintages 1963    

A.O.C Vintages 1969  

THE SPIRIT

50ml per shot

545

705

1,135

50ml per shot

655

595

545



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

THE SPIRIT

EAU DE VIE

A general term for unaged brandies made with fruit and is an exploding category. 

G.E Massenez Poire Williams 

GRAPPA

They are made from the pressed skins, stems, and pulps traditionally leftover from winemaking.

Grappa Poli Moscato, Veneto

50ml per shot

190

50ml per shot

140



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

FORTIFIED WINE

PORT

Port is a fortified wine where brandy is added during the early stages of the fermentation process. 

ANTIQUE PORT COLLECTION

Dow’s 1977

Graham’s 1983   

Graham’s 1994 

SHERRY

Originating near the shipping town of Jerez, Spain, sherry has brandy added during the final stages 

of fermentation.

Valdespino Amontillado Tio Diego 15 Years 

Valdespino Pedro Ximénez El Candado 17 Years

75ml per glass

855

575

385

75ml per shot

115

125



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

SAKE

JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE 

Junmai means that NO distilled alcohol is added (the ABV is achieved naturally through fermentation 

process). Daiginjo refers to the rice polishing ratio. A Daiginjo saké will have every rice grain polished 

until it is 50%.

Four Fox Saké, Junmai Daiginjo, 15% ABV, 720ml

Bottle

850



Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

110 ALE ZERO   

 Tea, Apple, Lemon, Yuzu, Bitters, Fever Tree Ginger Ale

110 ORIENTAL SUPREME    

 Mango, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lemon Juice

 

110 PEARL ROMANCE   

 Peach, Lychee, Orange

 



Please advise our colleagues if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

M BAR DELIGHTS BY PIERRE

168 BABY MIXED SALAD

 Endive, Apple, Beaufort                                       

178 PUMPKIN VELOUTÉ

 Chestnut Confit, Chestnut Chip 

188 PÂTÉ EN CROÛTE

 Veal, Pork, Duck, Walnut Pickle

198 SARDINE RILLETTES

 Homemade Focaccia

488 PATA NEGRA BELLOTA HAM

 Marcona Almond, Toasted Baguette

278 3-CHEESE BOARD

 Melba Bread, Elderflower Jelly

188 COD FRITTERS 

 Kumbawa Mayonnaise

228 CURED GREY MULLET TARTINE 

 Red Onion and Coriander 

148 HOMEMADE PRALINE 

 CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT

 Orange, Double Milk, Feuillentine,   

 Almond, Hazelnut, Raspberry

128 CHOCOLATE CAKE

 Chocolate Water

128 AROUND THE CITRUS 

 Lemon Cake, Lemon Jelly, Lime Sherbet,  

 Orange


