

WHEN EAST MEETS WEST

COCKTAIL

155 **BAMBOO**

Valdespino Amontillado Tio Diego 15 Years, Cream Sherry, Mancino Secco, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters (Aged in Oriental Bamboo for 1 Month)

165 ROCK & RYE

Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Plum, Peach Honey Blossom, Sweet Lime, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters

175 ORIENTAL BISHOP

Ysabel Regina Brandy, Pedro Ximénez Sherry, Sweet Lime, Lemon Juice, Tonka, Angostura Bitters

185 OLD TOM JULEP

Hayman's Old Tom Gin, Chartreuse Jaune, Elderflower, Champagne, White Nectarine

175 HONG KONG LEGEND

Elyx Vodka, Lychee, Kuei Hua Chen Chiew, Lime

175 **HONEYDEW SOUR**

Hernö Gin, Honeydew Melon, Cucumber, Bitter Truth Orange Bitters

165 **THE BLINKER'S 1930**

Vanilla Infused Vodka, Licor 43, Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry, Pomegranate Syrup, Lemon Juice

198 ORIENTAL BOULEVARD

Chivas Regal 18 Years, Sazerac Rye, Mancino Rosso Ambratto, Campari, Pomelo, Mandarin (Stored in a chilled Clay Pot)



COCKTAIL

165 LEAVE IT TO ME COCKTAIL NO.2

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Raspberry Soda, Luxardo Maraschino, Lemon Juice

175 **GENMAICHA PUNCH**

Genever Gin, Cachaça, Genmaicha Sheep's Yoghurt, Fresh Lemon Juice

185 PALOMA BRAVA

Don Fulano 'Fuerte' Blanco Unaged Tequila, Salted Agave, Yuzu, Aloe Vera, Pink Grapefruit Soda

175 **RUM RUNNER**

El Dorado Rum 12 Years, Havana Club 3 Years Rum, Cream Sherry, Malted Banana, Fresh Lime Juice

COCKTAIL FLIGHT

A selection of 3 depending on our mood... 398



DECADENT CONCOCTION

605 **EMERALD BURN**

Don Julio 1942, Salted Plum, Marie Brizard Brun, Black Olive Dust

805 THE UNION

Havana Club Union Rum, Tonka, Bitters

1,555 **BESPOKE CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL**

Gold Flakes, Remy Martin Louis XIII, Dom Pérignon Brut 2006



BESPOKE HANDCRAFTED SPIRITS

VODKA

Broadly, vodka is a neutral spirit produced from sugar-bearing materials such as grains, potatoes, molasses, beets, and a variety of other plants bottled between 80 and 110 proof.

	50ml per shot
Beluga Gold	495
Cobalte	155
Elyx	155
Grey Goose	155

GIN

What few realize is that gin, in a simple form, is very much made with the same rules as a vodka infusion – it is a neutral spirit with added flavours.

	50ml per shot
Anty Gin – Exclusive to Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong	955
Barr Hill	155
Bulldog	135
Caorunn	155
Elephant	165
Generous	135



RUM / RHUM / RON

A distillate based on fermented sugar cane juice, syrup or molasses. Rum can be matured in wooden containers.

	50ml per sho
Appleton Estate 21 Years	59
El Dorado 21 Years	22
Havana Club 3 Years	13
Havana Club Selección de Maestros	15
RARE SINGLE CASK COLLECTION	
Havana Club Union	77
HSE Agricole Extra Vieux - Fino & Oloroso Finish	33
HSE Agricole Extra Vieux – Islay Finish	33
Samaroli Cuba 17 Years 1998 - (260 bottles), Cask #42	42
Samaroli Jamaica 10 Years 2005 - (340 bottles), Cask #20	30



TEQUILA

Tequila is a product of the sap of a plant known formally as the Weber Blue Agave – named after a German botanist who championed its quality as the core of tequila making.

	50ml per shot
Don Fulano 3 Years Añejo	345
Don Fulano 8 Months Reposado	245
Don Fulano 'Fuerte' Blanco Unaged	145
EL JIMADOR COLLECTION	
Don Julio 1942	575

BOURBON

Bourbon whiskey must contain a minimum of 51% corn, be produced in the United States, be distilled at less than 160 proof and be aged for a minimum of two years in newly-charred barrels.

	50ml per shot
Bookers 6 Years	215
Buffalo Trace	175
Russell's Reserve 10 Years	155
SMALL BATCH COLLECTION	
Wild Turkey Master's Keep	485



RYE WHISKEY

A spirit produced from at least 51% rye, distilled at no more than 160 proof, and aged in charred oak barrels at less than 125 proof.

50ml per shot

175

Bulleit Rye

Willett 6 Years Single Barrel Cask Strength Rye

TENNESSEE

A relative of Bourbon, Tennessee must be made in the state of Tennessee and also be distilled at less than 160 proof with a minimum of 51% corn.

50ml per shot

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

155



SCOTCH WHISKY

Scotch whisky is divided into five distinct categories: single malt, single grain, blended malt (formerly called "vatted malt" or "pure malt"), blended grain and blended.

BLENDED SCOTCH (a blend of 100% grain whisky and malt whisky)	50ml per shot
Chivas Regal 18 Years	240
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	385
BLENDED MALT & GRAIN	
Haig Club – Grain	145
Sheep Dip – Blended Malt	165

SINGLE MALT (100% malted barley, one distillery, different regions, double or triple pot still distillation)

HIGHLAND		ISLAY	
Oban 14 Years	305	Caol Ila 12 Years	250
IOLAND		Lagavulin 12 Years	450
ISLAND		Smoke Head 18 Years	475
Jura - Isle of Jura 16 Years	280		
Orkney - Highland Park 12 Years	160	SPEYSIDE	
Skye - Talisker 10 Years	195	Aberlour 16 Years	285
Mull - Tobermory 10 Years	160	The Macallan, Double Cask 12 Years	175
Arran - The Arran 14 Years	195	The Macallan, Sherry Oak 18 Years	485

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12 Years 195



SCOTCH WHISKY

SMALL BATCH COLLECTION	50ml per shot
Big Peat Small Batch, Islay Blended Malt	210
Lagavulin 8 Years, 200th Anniversary, Islay	175
Samaroli Bunnahabhain 26 Years, 1989 - (286 bottles), Islay	1,450
Samaroli Linkwood 31 Years, 1984 - (340 bottles), Speyside	1,498
WHISKY FROM AROUND THE WORLD	
Amrut Fusion Single Malt - India	225
Michel Courvreur Candid Malt Whisky - France	395
Slyrs Pedro Ximénez Single Malt - Germany	215
Sullivans Cove Single Malt - Australia	425



IRISH WHISKEY

There are two main categories: "single malt" and "blended", with the same definitions as Scotch.

	oumi per snot
John Jameson and Sons Gold Reserve	145
Teeling Small Batch	145
Teeling Single Malt	225

JAPANESE WHISKY

Japanese whisky is typically made from malted and un-malted barley.

	50ml per shot
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries	355
Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky	175
Yamazaki 12 Years	340
Yamazaki 18 Years	630



COGNAC

V.S.O.P. (Very Superior Old Pale) - A minimum of four years aging in the cask for the youngest cognac in the blend is required, with the industry average between 10 and 15 years.

XO (Extra Old) - This blend must be older than 10 and a half years.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	50ml per shot
Delamain Pale & Dry	265
Delamain Vesper	395
Hennessy Paradis	970
Camus Extra Elegance	965
Camus Ile de Re Fine Island	195
Camus Ile de Re Double Mature	185
Camus Ile de Re Cliffside Cellar	285
M BAR DISCOVERY COLLECTION	
Remy Martin Louis XIII	2,500
Richard-Hennessy	2,500
Tesseron Extreme	2,500
Camus Vintage Petite Champagne 1970	1,750
Camus Vintage Petite Champagne 1988	1,450



ARMAGNAC

Armagnac is actually the oldest type of grape brandy in France, dating back to the early 15th Century.

50ml per shot

Comtes de Lafitte 1963 545

RARE SINGLE CASK COLLECTION

Laberdolive 29 Years, 1984, Domaine de Jaurrey Bas-Armagnac 705

Laberdolive 40 Years, 1974, Domaine du Pillon Bas-Armagnac 1,135

CALVADOS

An apple brandy from Normandy, where the fruit grows rampant. Calvados is perhaps the most famous non-grape fruit brandy in the world.

CHRISTIAN DROUIN VINTAGE CALVADOS COLLECTION	50ml per shot
A.O.C Vintages 1962	655
A.O.C Vintages 1963	595
A.O.C Vintages 1969	545



EAU DE VIE

A general term for unaged brandies made with fruit and is an exploding category.

50ml per shot

G.E Massenez Poire Williams

190

GRAPPA

They are made from the pressed skins, stems, and pulps traditionally leftover from winemaking.

50ml per shot

Grappa Poli Moscato, Veneto

140

FORTIFIED WINE

PORT

Port is a fortified wine where brandy is added during the early stages of the fermentation process.

ANTIQUE PORT COLLECTION	75ml per glass
Dow's 1977	855
Graham's 1983	575
Graham's 1994	385

SHERRY

Originating near the shipping town of Jerez, Spain, sherry has brandy added during the final stages of fermentation.

	75ml per shot
Valdespino Amontillado Tio Diego 15 Years	115
Valdespino Pedro Ximénez El Candado 17 Years	125



SAKE

JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE

Junmai means that NO distilled alcohol is added (the ABV is achieved naturally through fermentation process). Daiginjo refers to the rice polishing ratio. A Daiginjo saké will have every rice grain polished until it is 50%.

Bottle

Four Fox Saké, Junmai Daiginjo, 15% ABV, 720ml

850

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

110 ALE ZERO

Tea, Apple, Lemon, Yuzu, Bitters, Fever Tree Ginger Ale

110 ORIENTAL SUPREME

Mango, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lemon Juice

110 PEARL ROMANCE

Peach, Lychee, Orange

M BAR DELIGHTS BY PIERRE

168	BABY MIXED SALAD Endive, Apple, Beaufort	188	COD FRITTERS Kumbawa Mayonnaise
178	PUMPKIN VELOUTÉ Chestnut Confit, Chestnut Chip	228	CURED GREY MULLET TARTINE Red Onion and Coriander
188	PÂTÉ EN CROÛTE Veal, Pork, Duck, Walnut Pickle	148	HOMEMADE PRALINE CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT Orange, Double Milk, Feuillentine,
198	SARDINE RILLETTES Homemade Focaccia		Almond, Hazelnut, Raspberry
		128	CHOCOLATE CAKE
488	PATA NEGRA BELLOTA HAM Marcona Almond, Toasted Baguette		Chocolate Water
		128	AROUND THE CITRUS
278	3-CHEESE BOARD Melba Bread, Elderflower Jelly		Lemon Cake, Lemon Jelly, Lime Sherbet, Orange

Please advise our colleagues if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

